Tejinder Pal Singh(Proprietor M/s Guru Nanak Communication) S/o Sh. Ajeet Singh R/o
H.No.472/3. Vasant Vihar Trikuta Nagar, Jammu, 2. Baljeet Singh S/o Sh.Amar Singh R/o Sector
No.5, Khalsa Chowk, Nanak Nagar. Jammu. Defendants
IN THE MATTER OF:
Suit for the recovery of Rs.3,04,683/- (Rupees Three Lacs Four Thousand Six Hundred and Eighty
Three only), in the Composite Term Loan Account, including interest calculated up to 10.11.2016
along with pendent elite and future interest at the rate of 12.55% per annum, with monthly rest by
sale of hypothecated of Equipments alongwith Accessories by the Sale of personal assets of move-

[...]

Tejinder Pal Singh(Proprietor M/s Guru Nanak Communication) S/o Sh. Ajeet Singh R/o
H.No.472/3. Vasant Vihar Trikuta Nagar, Jammu, 2. Baljeet Singh S/o Sh.Amar Singh R/o Sector
No.5, Khalsa Chowk, Nanak Nagar. Jammu. Defendants
IN THE MATTER OF:
Suit for the recovery of Rs.3,04,683/- (Rupees Three Lacs Four Thousand Six Hundred and Eighty
Three only), in the Composite Term Loan Account, including interest calculated up to 10.11.2016
along with pendent elite and future interest at the rate of 12.55% per annum, with monthly rest by
sale of hypothecated of Equipments alongwith Accessories by the Sale of personal assets of move-